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V.-2303-10                      Medium: Wasser / Water / l`Eau  (15°C)         [rpm]

0 Bar

2 Bar

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

800

850

900

950

1000

1050

1100

1150

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

Fö
rd

er
m

en
ge

 / 
C

ap
ac

ity
 / 

D
éb

it 
   

Q
 [m

³/h
]

Kennlinie / Performance Curve / Courbe caractéristique

EL 3050 Drehkolben G / Rotor G
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